
Organization Name Phone Email Position
State, Alaska Division of Forestry (DOF) Chris Maisch (907) 451-2666 chris.maisch@alaska.gov State Forester and Director

State, Alaska Division of Forestry (DOF) Robert McAlpin (907) 451-2691 robert.mcalpin@alaska.gov
Northern Region Aviation 
Manager

State, Alaska Division of Forestry (DOF) Douglas Hanson (907) 374-3755 douglas.hanson@alaska.gov Statewide Inventory Forester 
State, Alaska Division of Forestry (DOF) Paul Keech (907) 451-2606 Paul.keech@alaska.gov  Inventory Forester
State, Alaska Division of Forestry (DOF) Matt Stevens (907) 451-2606 matthew.stevens@alaska.gov Interior Cordinator
State, Mental Health Trust Paul Slenkamp (907) 255-6618 paul.slenkamp@alaska.gov Senior Resource Manager
State, Department of Fish & Game Todd Nichols (907) 459-7363 todd.nichols@alaska.gov Habitat Bilogist
State, Lands Department Adam Leland (907) 451-2722 adam.leland@alaska.gov Natural Resource Specilist

USFS-PNW-FIA Gretchen Nicholas (503) 808-2034 gnicholas@fs.fed.us  Program Manager
USFS_PNW-State and Private Lori Winton (907) 743-9460 lmwinton@fs.fed.us Pathologist
USFS-PNW-FIA Brendt Muller (907) 743-9408 bmueller@fs.fed.us  Team Leader
USFS-PNW-FIA Kate Legnar (907) 231-0575 klegner@fs.fed.us Interior Cordinator
USFS-PNW-FIA Eric Straley (907) 529-6311 estraley@fs.fed.us Forester
USFS-PNW-FIA Hans Andersen (206) 221-9034 handersen@fs.fed.us Research Forester
USFS-PNW-FIA John Chase (503) 808-2089 jchase@fs.fed.us Geographer
USFS-PNW-FIA Glenn Christensen (503) 808-2064 gchristensen@fs.fed.us Forester/Analyst

Tanana Chiefs Conference (TCC) Will Putman
(907) 452-8251 (ext. 3373)            
(907) 347-8068 (c) will.putman@tananachiefs.org Forestry Director

Tanana Chiefs Conference (TCC) Jeremy Douse (907) 452-8251 (ext. 3374) jeremy.douse@tananachiefs.org Forester
Tanana Chiefs Conference (TCC) Fabian Keirn (907) 452-8251 ext3378 fabian.keirn@tananachiefs.org Forester

Department of Defense (DOD)-Fort Wainwright Dan Rees (907) 361-9318 dan.c.rees.ctr@mail.mil Installation Forester
Department of Defense (DOD)-Fort Wainwright Del Lewis (907) 353-1244 delfurm.l.lewis.civ@mail.mil Range Operations Officer
Department of Defense (DOD) Gary Larsen gary.w.larsen@usace.army.mil

Doyon Limted Jeff Filut (907) 459 2030 filutj@doyon.com Lands Specialist
Toghotthele Corporation Robert Demientieff (907) 799-3719 robert.demientieff@gmail.com Forestry Director
Seth-de-ya-ah Corporation Pearl Chanar (907) 306-3276 pdchanar@gci.net Lands
Bean Ridge Corporation Dorothy Shockley (907) 456-3060 shockleyd907@gmail.com President
Ahtna Incorporated Joe Bovee (907) 822-3476 jbovee@ahtna-inc.com VP of Land and Resources

US Fish and Wildlife Service (USFWS) John Morton (907) 260-2815 john_m_morton@fws.gov  
Supervisory Biologist Kenai 
NWR

US Fish and Wildlife Service (USFWS) Mike Spindler mike_spindler@fws.gov
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US Fish and Wildlife Service (USFWS) Mark Bertram mark_bertram@fws.gov
US Fish and Wildlife Service (USFWS) Ryan Mollnow ryan_mollnow@fws.gov
US Fish and Wildlife Service (USFWS) Diane Granfors diane_granfors@fws.gov
US Fish and Wildlife Service (USFWS) Josh Rose Joshua_Rose@fws.gov
US Fish and Wildlife Service (USFWS) Amanda Robertson amanda_robertson@fws.gov
US Fish and Wildlife Service (USFWS) Shawn Bayliss shawn_bayliss@fws.gov

University of Alaska John Yarie (907) 474-5650 jayarie@alaska.edu Forest Soils lab
University of Alaska Jamie Hollingsworth (907) 474-7470 jhollingsworth@alaska.edu LTER
University of Alaska, Anchorage Sean Cahoon sean.cahoon@gmail.com ENRI, Post Doctoral Fellow

Tanana Valley Citizens Advisory Committee Tom Malone tmalone1891@gmail.com Chair TVCAC

National Park Service Carl Roland (907) 455-0672 Carl_Roland@nps.gov  
Denali NP Inventory & 
Monitoring

National Park Service Jeff Rasic jeff_rasic@nps.gov

National Park Service Amy Miller (907) 644-3683 amy_e_miller@ns.gov
Program Maager, Inventory & 
Monitoring Program

National Park Service Jim Lawler jim_lawler@nps.gov

Fairbanks North Star Borough Jacob Barowsky (907) 459-1244 jbarowsky@fnsb.us Land Officer
Denali Borough Marsha Lambert (907) 683-1330 mlambert@denaliborough.com Planner

BLM Eric Gisler (907) 271-1985 egeisler@blm.gov Forester
BLM Timothy La Marr (907) 474-2304 tlamarr@blm.gov Field Manager
BLM Tom St. Clair (907) 474-2226 tstclair@blm.gov
BLM Ruth Gronquist (907) 474-2377 rgronqui@blm.gov District Wildlife Biologist
BLM Jim Herriges (907) 474-2373 jherrige@blm.gov Wildlife Biologist
BLM Geoff Beyersdorf gbeyersd@blm.gov
BLM Tim Hammond thammond@blm.gov
BLM Mark Spence m1spence@blm.gov
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